## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1017

Page 1, line 12, replace "2,869,589" with "1,946,918" and replace "21,883,052" with "20,960,381"

Page 1, line 15, replace "(308,184)" with "(108,184)" and replace "6,344,000" with "6,544,000"

Page 2, line 2, replace "1,725,664" with "1,002,993" and replace "59,566,703" with "58,844,032"

Renumber accordingly

## STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98017.0106 FN 3

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.